LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

CHAMPIONNAT DU GRAND EST

CADET.TES
08.02.2025

Epreuves

-40

+10pts) CARRILLO Flora (57, GRE)

-44

+10pts) CLAUDEL Jeanne (57, GRE)

-48
7 7ps) BENHAMMOUDA Leila (57, GRE)
NC 10pts) CLEMENTZ Jade (57, GRE)
NC GACHIGNARD Chloe (57, GRE)

NC PLASSIARD Manon (57, GRE)

-52
+10pts) MULLER Justine (57, GRE)

+10pts) RUPP Jade (57, GRE)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

SAINT DIZIER Aude (57, GRE)
FOCA Chiara (57, GRE)
LE BESCOND Elise (57, GRE)

OZGOREN Asya (57, GRE)

-57
ARONICA Milana (57, GRE)
BEUF Romane (57, GRE)
COSTANTINI Lois (57, GRE)

-63

AITKACI Lena (57, GRE)
BAUERLE Emma (57, GRE )
EXPOSTA--LEIGNEL Lily-Jade (57, GRE)

THOMAS Alexandra (57, GRE)

KAMALI Lena (57, GRE)

KOCH Abigael (57, GRE)
CHABLI-FOX Sheryne (57, GRE)

LOU Salome (57, GRE)

+70
MUSTAFA Leila (57, GRE)

SUSAN Lea (57, GRE)

AMMOUR Inata (57, GRE)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

T (+40 pts)

NC

NC

(+17 pts)

ZANELLA Emrick (57, GRE)
MELLALI Yazan (57, GRE)

OUASSOU Walid (57, GRE)

ROTH Sasha (57, GRE)

MARCHIORI Ugo (57, GRE )
BOUTTER Thibaut (57, GRE)
MELAKHESSOU Messaoud (57, GRE)
BANGNOWSKI Tun (57, GRE)

MOREAU ROZOT Nathan (57, GRE)

-55
YAKHIEV Adlan (57, GRE)
MASTRANDREA Nathan (57, GRE)
DAVID Nolan (57, GRE)

MANEM Tristan (57, GRE)

TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA Duarte (57, GRE)

-60
LEBOT Djounayd (57, GRE)

MOREAU ROZOT Ethan (57, GRE)
FREYERMUTH Nicolas (57, GRE)

MAZOULI Théo (57, GRE )



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

7

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

BARBICHE Leo (57, GRE)
AGAMAH Mathis (57, GRE)
MAZOULI Noé (57, GRE)
BANKA Arnaud (57, GRE)

ZOUGAR Elijah (57, GRE)

-73
ARONICA Roman (57, GRE)
DEBERGH Theophile (57, GRE)
LUPA Barthelemy (57, GRE)
HESS Evan (57, GRE)
ROGER Zaccharia (57, GRE)

-81

HADJADJI Sacha (57, GRE)
CHIANETTA Claudio (57, GRE)
ISSABAEV Rustam (57, GRE)
LAURENT Louis-Baptiste (57, GRE)

LLEDO Charly (57, GRE)

PARANT Owen (57, GRE)
GALLICIA Nathan (57, GRE)

OLLIVIER Gael (57, GRE)

+90



5 20pts) FUGA Aulon (57, GRE)
6 HAG Thomas (57, GRE)
7 (+10pts) RIMLINGER Fantin (57, GRE)

NC STAGNO Evan (57, GRE)



